
Botball Team Membership
Name: _______________________________________

Team:     07-0129     07-0130    (circle one)

Jobs:

	Task
	Check

	Project Plan
	

	Design
	

	Base Build
	

	Top Build
	

	Code
	

	Test
	

	Presentation
	


Schedule:

	Date
	Time
	Place
	Event/Topic
	Check

	Monday, March 19
	7-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Planning Session
	

	Wednesday, March 21
	7-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, March 24
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 1 Status
	

	Wednesday, March 28
	7-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, March 31
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 2 Status
	

	Monday, April 2
	1-4pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Documentation 1
	

	Wednesday, April 4
	4-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Friday, April 6
	1-4pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, April 7
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 3 Status
	

	Wednesday, April 11
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, April 14
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 4 Status
	

	Wednesday, April 18
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, April 21
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 5 Status
	

	Monday, April 23
	7-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Documentation 2
	

	Wednesday, April 25
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, April 28
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 6 Status
	

	Sunday, April 29
	11am-6pm
	Montgomery College Rockville
	Engineering Exhibit
	

	Wednesday, May 2
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Saturday, May 5
	9am-noon
	Lockheed Martin
	Week 7 Status
	

	Monday, May 7
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Documentation Final
	

	Wednesday, May 9
	6-9pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Work Session
	

	Friday, May 11
	3-8pm
	Lockheed Martin
	Tournament Prep
	

	Saturday, May 12
	7am-7pm
	Maryland University
	Tournament
	



